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 TCA 2023 XIII Trofeo Ciudad de Alcobendas
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1º Arca FW 4 562 2 613 1 640 3 587 0 2402
2º Arca FW 7 493 4 562 4 562 1 640 0 2257 145 145
3º Arca FW 8 472 5 538 6 515 2 613 0 2138 119 264
4º Arca FW 11 414 7 493 5 538 7 493 0 1938 200 464
5º Arca FW 10 433 8 472 8 472 9 452 0 1829 109 573
6º Arca FW 2 613 10 433 2 613 - 0 1659 170 743
7º Arca FW - 9 452 9 452 8 472 0 1376 283 1026
8º ¿? FW 3 587 3 587 - - 0 1174 202 1228
9º Arca FW 5 538 - 3 587 - 0 1125 49 1277
10º Arca FW - - 10 433 6 515 0 948 177 1454
11º Arca FW 9 452 - 11 414 - 0 866 82 1536
12º Arca FW 1 640 - - - 0 640 226 1762
13º Arca FW - 1 640 - - 0 640 0 1762
14º ¿? FW - - - 4 562 0 562 78 1840
15º Arca FW - - - 5 538 0 538 24 1864
16º Arca FW 6 515 - - - 0 515 23 1887
17º Arca FW - 6 515 - - 0 515 0 1887
18º ¿? FW - - 7 493 - 0 493 45 1909
19º ¿? FW - - - 10 433 0 433 82 1969
20º Arca FW 12 396 - - - 0 396 119 2006
21º Arca FW 13 379 - - - 0 379 114 2023

Nota: Solo puntuan los socios/abonados de ARCA

  1ª Arca 
   05 / 03

  2ª Arca 
   02 / 07

  3ª Arca 
  22 / 10

  4ª Arca 
   16 / 12
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 Nombre Piloto Detalle Detalle Detalle Detalle
 LOPEZ CHRISTIAN
 PEDRAZ ARTURO
 CHAMIZO CAMACHO SERGIO
 BARRERA DIAZ MIGUEL FELIX
 CHAMIZO LORENTE JULIAN
 GARCIA CASADO GONZALO
 FERNANDO BUZO
 CEBALLO MARTINEZ DAVID
 GARCIA TORRES PEDRO
 MONJE DUEÑAS JESUS (J)
 GARCIA FASSI PABLO
 ORTIZ RAFAEL
 GONZALEZ MOYA ALBERTO 
 SERGIO ARMAN
 JAVIER GODOY PANEBIANCO
 LOPEZ PENY DANIEL
 FERNANDEZ ESPINOSA CARLOS 
 LOPEZ MARCOS 
 OMAR BALANI MORENO
 GARCIA ALVAREZ JOAQUIN
 ORIHUELA LUIS RAMON

https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/69090/304895
https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/72069/315104#
https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/73024/318049#
https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/75045/324571
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